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Luttakaralisti til kveeOoardostevnuna
heima a Sandi 1994

Fyrireikarar

k

Eydun Andreassen, Térshavn

2. Marna Jacobsen, Sandur

3. Fridrikka Jensen, Sandur

4. Jona Joensen, Sandur

5. Julianna Joensen, Sandur

6. Rannveig Winther, Térshavn
Luttakarar

Tey, i0 hava hildio fyrilestur, eru merkt vio
*

U
8.
9.
10.
I &
12.
13;

14.
15k
16.
1%:
18.
19.
20.

* Bo Almqvist, Dublin, rland

* Brynjulf Alver, Alversund, Noreg
Marjun Berg, Térshavn
Gunnar Bjarnason, Sandur
Anna Brimnes, Térshavn
Jegvan Bak, Térshavn

* Michael Chesnutt, Keypmanna-
havn, Danmark
Anthonia Clemmentsen, Hisavik
Davur Clemmentsen, Térshavn
Marius Clementsen, Sandur

* Olavur Clementsen, Térshavn

* Patricia Conroy, Seattle, USA
Arni Dahl, Térshavn
Marianna Debes Dahl, T6rshavn

21,
22.
23.
24.
23.
26.
Z1.
28.
29,
30.
31,
32.
38.
34.
33
36.
S
38.
39.
40.

41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.

Jana Dalsgard, Térshavn
Jens Dalsgard, Runavik
Regin Eikholm, Térshavn
Vilbjgrg Eikholm, Térshavn
*Velle Espeland, Olso, Noreg
Elsa Funding, Térshavn
Oli 4 Geilini, Svinoy
Paula { Ggrdum, Skopun
Herleif Hammer, Argir
Bergur Hansen, Térshavn
Bergtéra Hanusardoéttir, Térshavn
Katrina Hansen, Nordskala
Oli Hammer, Frodba
Mariann Hansen, Térshavn
Poul Geert Hansen, Térshavn
Olavur 4 Heygum, Térshavn
Marianna Hjalt, Sandur
Jan 4 Horni, Fuglafjgrdur
Jona 4 Horni, Fuglafjgrour
* Ann-Mari Higgmann, Vasa,
Finnland
Kristina Hgjgard, Térshavn
Stsan 1 Jdkupsstovu, Sandur
Tina Jacobsen, Sandur
Toérgerd Jensen, Sandur
Ingun Joensen, Sgrvagur
Johan Joensen, Sandur
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47.
48.
49.
50.
a1
22
53.
54.
i 3
56.
St
58.
39,
60.
61.
62.
63.

65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
y 7
73
74.
75.
76.
. *Svend Nielsen, Keypmannahavn,

Fi

78.

79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

*

LUTTAKARALISTI TIL KVAEDARADSTEVNUNA HEIMA A SANDI 1994

Julia Joensen, Sandur

Jén Joensen, Skopun

J6an Jakup Joensen, Sandur
Hanna Joensen, Sandur

Poul Joensen, Sandur

Helga Johannesen, Sandur
Ludvik Johannesen, Hvalba
Hinna Johannesen, Hvalba
Janus Johannesen, Dalur
Anfinnur Johansen, Skala
Katrin Johansen, Térshavn
Hervgr Jgrgensen, Midvagur
Petur Klementsen, Sandur
Tummas Krogh, Térshavn
Reimund Kvideland, Abo, Finnland
Karin Kvideland, Abo, Finnland
Kaj Larsen, Térshavn
Wilhelmina Larsen, Dalur
Tummas Lenvig, Klaksvik
Roélant Lenvig, Térshavn
Jacoba Lgkja, Sandur

Tummas Lekjd, Sandur
Berglj6t Madsen, Térshavn
Magnus Madsen, T6rshavn
Magnus J. Madsen, Térshavn
Malan Marnersdottir, Térshavn
Gunnhild Michelsen, Térshavn
Mortan Mikkelsen, Sandur
Elisabeth Myllhamar, Skalavik
Marjun Nielsen, Térshavn

Danmark

Inge Palsbo, Keypmannahavn,
Danmark

Ola Jakup Niclasen, Térshavn
Martin Naes, Térshavn

Arni Olsen, Térshavn
Elisabeth Olsen, Térshavn
Sigrid Olesen, Sandvik

84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
Ol
92.
05,

94
95:
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.

107.

108.
109.
110.
131
112.
113,
114.
115,
116.
1

Halbjgrg Olsen, Hosvik
Jon Olsen, Hosvik
Randi Olsen, Térshavn
Birna Patursson, Kirkjubgur
Elsa Patursson, Kirkjubgur
Sverri Patursson, Kirkjubgur
Anna Petersen, Torshavn
Gerda Poulsen, Sandvik
Hertha Poulsen, Sandur
* Johan Hendrik Winther Poulsen,
Kirkjubgur
Sigmund Poulsen, Sandvik
* Mirta Ramsten, Stockholm, Svgriki
Svanhild Rasmussen, Sandur
Rubek Rubeksen, Térshavn
Kirsten Sass Bach, Arhus, Danmark
* Kurt Schier, Miinchen, Tyskland
Dinna Simonsen, Térshavn
Hugh Shields, Dublin, frland
Bergljot av Skardi, Térshavn
Simun av Skardi, Sandur
Mette Skreslett, Oslo, Noreg
*Olaf Solberg, Bg i Telemark, Noreg
Sigrid Aksnes Stykket, Bg i Tele-
mark, Noreg
Olevina Winther Thomassen,
Sandavagur
Elisabeth Thorsteinsson, Torshavn
Doris Trondarson, Térshavn
Tréondur Trondarson, Torshavn
Hjgrmund Zachariassen, Hestur
Johanna Zachariassen, Sandur
Sunneva Zachariassen, Torshavn
Jakup Veyhe, Térshavn
EyOun Viderg, Sandur
Dagmar Winther, Térshavn
Kartni Winther, Térshavn




